Ostwestfalen | Sommer 2024
TC Rot-Weil3 Steinheim (1067502)
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Anlage
Schitzenplatzallee 2, 32839 Steinheim, Westf.
m +49 (160) 962 978 08 info@tcsteinheim.de

Sportwart/in
Bunte, Patrick

T 01751635694 PBunte@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Bunte, Emma
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Herren 50 6er 1 | Bezirksklasse

MF: Marc-Oliver Miller; T 05284 96161
m 0160 96297808; gfh-mom@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1

2
3
4

o O

9

10
11
12
13
14

Villing, Jorn
Carnovale, Giuseppe
Gneif3l, Swen

Topuz, Mehmet

(SG mit TC Lichtenau)
Muller, Marc-Oliver
Naber, Gero

Schelte, Robert

(SG mit TC Blomberg)
Jeschonnek, Claus
(SG mit TC Lugde)
Walter, Martin
Siekendiek, Dirk
Strato, Olaf

Meyer, Marcus
Dellwig, Michael
Lodige, Werner

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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